
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: 

Advertised:  December 11, 2018  (Agenda Item:  3.49)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm, Date: Wednesday, January 9, 2019  PROJECT No. C9-0009 and C9-0010

Company Name Base Bid 
Subtotal

Alternate Bid Schedule 1
Subtotal Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE 2,075,558.60 120,850.00 $2,196,408.60

1 Pavement Coating Company 1,902,563.07 120,050.00 $2,022,613.07

2 All American Asphalt 2,051,749.06 146,670.25 $2,198,419.31

3 American Asphalt South, Inc. 2,126,362.20 124,050.00 $2,250,412.20

4 Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc. 2,243,832.48 124,185.00 $2,368,017.48

Average Bid Prices $2,081,126.70 $128,738.81 $2,209,865.52

Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2018/19
District 4 and District 5

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 18-19(C9-0009, C9-0010):  Web-Summary Sub Totals
Updated:  1/9/2019 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 11, 2018  (Agenda Item:  3.49)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 9, 2019

Base Bid

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 182,000.00 182,000.00 253,000.00 253,000.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  , 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 16,000.00 16,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 3,500.00 14,000.00 1,450.00 5,800.00

4 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 2,674 250.00 668,500.00 250.00 668,500.00

5 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 TON 986 250.00 246,500.00 200.00 197,200.00

6 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 276,056 3.00 828,168.00 2.10 579,717.60

7 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 8,731 3.00 26,193.00 4.75 41,472.25

8 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 64,722 0.30 19,416.60 0.41 26,536.02

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 927 3.00 2,781.00 3.60 3,337.20

10 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DITECTED WORK FA 1 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00

11 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

2,075,558.60 1,902,563.07

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 70 200.00 14,000.00 80.00 5,600.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 27 550.00 14,850.00 750.00 20,250.00

14 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 15 5,000.00 75,000.00 4,800.00 72,000.00

15 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 5,000.00 10,000.00 4,800.00 9,600.00

16 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 100 50.00 5,000.00 105.00 10,500.00

17 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 1,050.00 2,100.00

120,850.00 120,050.00

2,196,408.60 2,022,613.07

Pavement Coating Company
Mira Loma, CA 91752

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2018/19
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C9-0009 and C9-0010
1

1

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Pavement Coating Company

Items 12-17

Mira Loma, CA 91752

Items 1-11

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total

Project Total

Base Bid Sub-Total

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 - (ACCESS RAMPS)
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

Items 1-17
Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 18-19(C9-0009, C9-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 11, 2018  (Agenda Item:  3.49)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 9, 2019

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2018/19
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C9-0009 and C9-0010

Base Bid , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 173,922.32 173,922.32 197,180.00 197,180.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  , 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 44,422.55 44,422.55 45,500.00 45,500.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 1,445.07 5,780.28 3,500.00 14,000.00

4 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 2,674 266.02 711,337.48 266.28 712,032.72

5 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 TON 986 200.75 197,939.50 226.80 223,624.80

6 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 276,056 2.80 772,956.80 2.85 786,759.60

7 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 8,731 4.82 42,083.42 4.95 43,218.45

8 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 64,722 0.43 27,830.46 0.44 28,477.68

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 927 3.75 3,476.25 3.85 3,568.95

10 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DITECTED WORK FA 1 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00

11 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

2,051,749.06 2,126,362.20

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 70 49.53 3,467.10 82.50 5,775.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 27 368.33 9,944.91 775.00 20,925.00

14 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 15 7,872.00 118,080.00 4,950.00 74,250.00

15 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 3,654.60 7,309.20 4,950.00 9,900.00

16 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 100 63.81 6,381.00 110.00 11,000.00

17 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 2 744.02 1,488.04 1,100.00 2,200.00

146,670.25 124,050.00

American Asphalt South, Inc.

2,250,412.202,198,419.31

Corona, CA 92878 

2

All American Asphalt

Items 1-17

Base Bid Sub-Total
Items 1-11

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 - (ACCESS RAMPS)

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 12-17

All American Asphalt American Asphalt South, Inc.
Fontana, CA  92331

3

Corona, CA 92878 

Fontana, CA  92331

Project Total

2 3
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 11, 2018  (Agenda Item:  3.49)
Addenda: None
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 9, 2019

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2018/19
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C9-0009 and C9-0010

Base Bid , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 213,200.00 213,200.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  , 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 45,650.00 45,650.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 2,420.00 9,680.00

4 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 2,674 277.06 740,858.44

5 378000 MICROSURFACING 2 TON 986 289.54 285,486.44

6 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 276,056 2.90 800,562.40

7 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 8,731 5.00 43,655.00

8 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 64,722 0.45 29,124.90

9 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 927 3.90 3,615.30

10 010602 MISCELLANEOUS DITECTED WORK FA 1 70,000.00 70,000.00

11 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00

2,243,832.48

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

12 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 70 82.50 5,775.00

13 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 27 780.00 21,060.00

14 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 15 4,950.00 74,250.00

15 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 2 4,950.00 9,900.00

16 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 100 110.00 11,000.00

17 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 2 1,100.00 2,200.00

124,185.00

Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.
ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 - (ACCESS RAMPS)

Base Bid Sub-Total
Items 1-11

4

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4
Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 12-17

Project Total
Items 1-17 2,368,017.48

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 18-19(C9-0009, C9-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
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Project:

Project No.

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work

Hardy & Harper, Inc.
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Lic. No. 215952
DIR No. 1000000076

12- Remove AC
12- Hot Mix AC
14- Curb Ramps -A
15- Curb Ramps-B
16- Minor Concrete
17- Curb Ramp Detectable Warning 
Surface

MD Rubberized Crackfill, LLC
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Lic. No. 986686
DIR No.1000006438

1- Rout & Seal Cracks

Cat Tracking, Inc.
Riverside, CA 92709
Lic. No. 991122
DIR No. 1000011750

2- Remove Stripe, Markers & Markings
7- Thermoplastic work and Markings
8- Paint Traffic Stripes
9- Pavement Marker

Pavement Coating Company

C9-009 and C9-0010

Subcontractors
Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2018/19 
District 4 and District 5
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